Issued
Date

10/01/2024

10/02/2024

10/02/2024

10/03/2024

10/08/2024

10/10/2024

Application Number

24-153

24-064

24-183

24-180

24-185

210221

Application Type/
Site Address

B4-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR
746 ALISAL RD

BUILDING PERMIT
1760 MISSION DR

B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF RESIDENTIAL
1560 OAK ST

B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF RESIDENTIAL
2133 CREEKSIDE DR

B7A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
ELECTRICAL RES
855 ADOBE CREEK RD

BUILDING PERMIT
1875 LAUREL AVE

Issued Permits with Valuation

Parcel

139-012-002

139-240-067

139-200-022

139-300-042

137-660-021

139-100-047

October 2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR
103 A Millbury St
AUBURN, MA 01501
Project Name:

Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with

ESS and New Subpanel

Applicant:

SANTA YNEZ MISSION

3424 WILSHIRE BLVD 6

LOS ANGELES CA 90010 2241
LOS ANGELES, CA 90010
Project Name:

Santa Ines Mission Seismic Retrofit

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
BUELLTON, CA 93427
Project Name:

RE ROOF TEAR OFF / NEW METAL

INSTALLATION 1784 SF
Applicant:

WAFER, JEANNE FAMILY TRUST

4/9/08

2133 CREEKSIDE DR
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:

TEAR OFF/RE-ROOF COMP SHINGLE

3500 SF

Applicant:
SUNRUN INC

Project Name:

Residential (2) Energy Storage Systems

Applicant:
NELSON BRIAN

Project Name:
NEW RESIDENTIAL -- LOT 1

Struct/
Units

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/
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Primary Contractor

BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR

Spectra Company

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

ACTION ENERGY

SUNRUN INC

ELLIOTT & POHLS
CONSTRUCTION

Valuation

28,200

650,000

18,300

31,922

14,000

329,906



Issued
Date

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/15/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

Application Number

210223

210224

24-139

24-190

22-111

24-164

Application Type/
Site Address

BUILDING PERMIT
1879 LAUREL AVE

BUILDING PERMIT
1883 Laurel Ave

C2- GRADING ONLY
1883 LAUREL AVE

B6A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
WH/FAU RESIDENTIAL
431 SECOND ST UNIT

SIGN PERMIT
1608 COPENHAGEN DR

B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR
581 PINE ST

Issued Permits with Valuation

Parcel

139-100-048

139-100-049

139-100-049

139-191-011

139-191-002

139-092-015

October 2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC

PO BOX 1897

SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

NEW RESIDENTIAL - LOT #2

Applicant:

BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC

PO BOX 1897

SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

NEW RESIDENTIAL - Lot #3

Applicant:

BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC

PO BOX 1897

SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

GRADING PERMIT ONLY-1883
LAUREL AVE

Applicant:

MENVEG PROPERTIES LLC
3015 GLENGARY RD
SANTA YNEZ CA 93460
SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

HVAC Replacement

Applicant:

BEAR LION LLC

620 MCMURRAY RD
BUELLTON CA 93427 2511
BUELLTON, CA 93427
Project Name:

DRC Review

Applicant:
ZACHARY ULRICK

Project Name:
Residential Addition
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Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units

o/ BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC 332,685
o/ BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC 336,079
o/

o/ John Jerome Flynn 14,136
o/

o/ 50,000



Issued
Date

10/21/2024

10/24/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/31/2024

Application Number

24-192

24-149

24-188

24-194

24-195

24-193

Issued Permits with Valuation

Application Type/
Site Address

B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF RESIDENTIAL
169 MANZANITA DR

B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR
1697 COPENHAGEN DR

B4A-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR
RES<14KW
215 VALHALLA DR

B3-BUILDING PERMIT BASIC
1630 Mission Dr

B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF RESIDENTIAL
1436 AARHUS DR

B7A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
ELECTRICAL RES
659 HILLSIDE DR

Parcel

137-360-036

139-182-021

139-490-041

139-181-014

137-600-008

139-420-014

October 2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

JOYNER FAMILY LIVING TRUST
10/11/19

169 MANZANITA DR

SOLVANG CA 93463 2817
SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

Residential reroof

Applicant:

RASMUSSEN 1992 TRUST 9/28/92

636 ATTERDAG RD

SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

Commercial window replacement

Applicant:

WALDRON, CANDACE W
215 VALHALLA DR
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:

Residential PV Install

Applicant:

CITY OF SOLVANG

1644 OAK ST

SOLVANG CA 93463

SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FOR
UNDERGROUND CONDUIT AND
OUTLETS

Applicant:

KUHNE, JOANN M
1436 AARHUS DR
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:
Residential reroof

Applicant:

IWASKO, J & H TRUST 8/24/11
659 HILLSIDE DR

SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

Install a new generator

Struct/
Units

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/
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Primary Contractor

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Applied Building Performance, Inc

SUNRUN INC

DL ELECTRIC INC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

HENDERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Valuation

22,475

25,000

35,280

7,495

22,225

10,000
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1,927,703



