



Issued Permits with Valuation

October 2024

Report run on: 11/04/2024 08:35 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
10/01/2024	24-153	B4-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR 746 ALISAL RD	139-012-002	Applicant: BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR 103 A Millbury St AUBURN, MA 01501 Project Name: Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with ESS and New Subpanel	0/	BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR	28,200
10/02/2024	24-064	BUILDING PERMIT 1760 MISSION DR	139-240-067	Applicant: SANTA YNEZ MISSION 3424 WILSHIRE BLVD 6 LOS ANGELES CA 90010 2241 LOS ANGELES, CA 90010 Project Name: Santa Ines Mission Seismic Retrofit	0/	Spectra Company	650,000
10/02/2024	24-183	B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF RESIDENTIAL 1560 OAK ST	139-200-022	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR BUELLTON, CA 93427 Project Name: RE ROOF TEAR OFF / NEW METAL INSTALLATION 1784 SF	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	18,300
10/03/2024	24-180	B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF RESIDENTIAL 2133 CREEKSIDE DR	139-300-042	Applicant: WAFER, JEANNE FAMILY TRUST 4/9/08 2133 CREEKSIDE DR SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: TEAR OFF/RE-ROOF COMP SHINGLE 3500 SF	0/	ACTION ENERGY	31,922
10/08/2024	24-185	B7A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- ELECTRICAL RES 855 ADOBE CREEK RD	137-660-021	Applicant: SUNRUN INC Project Name: Residential (2) Energy Storage Systems	0/	SUNRUN INC	14,000
10/10/2024	210221	BUILDING PERMIT 1875 LAUREL AVE	139-100-047	Applicant: NELSON BRIAN Project Name: NEW RESIDENTIAL -- LOT 1	0/	ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION	329,906



Issued Permits with Valuation

October 2024

Report run on: 11/04/2024 08:35 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
10/10/2024	210223	BUILDING PERMIT 1879 LAUREL AVE	139-100-048	Applicant: BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC PO BOX 1897 SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460 Project Name: NEW RESIDENTIAL - LOT #2	0/	BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC	332,685
10/10/2024	210224	BUILDING PERMIT 1883 Laurel Ave	139-100-049	Applicant: BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC PO BOX 1897 SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460 Project Name: NEW RESIDENTIAL - Lot #3	0/	BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC	336,079
10/15/2024	24-139	C2- GRADING ONLY 1883 LAUREL AVE	139-100-049	Applicant: BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC PO BOX 1897 SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460 Project Name: GRADING PERMIT ONLY-1883 LAUREL AVE	0/		
10/17/2024	24-190	B6A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- WH/FAU RESIDENTIAL 431 SECOND ST UNIT	139-191-011	Applicant: MENVEG PROPERTIES LLC 3015 GLENGARY RD SANTA YNEZ CA 93460 SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460 Project Name: HVAC Replacement	0/	John Jerome Flynn	14,136
10/17/2024	22-111	SIGN PERMIT 1608 COPENHAGEN DR	139-191-002	Applicant: BEAR LION LLC 620 MCMURRAY RD BUELLTON CA 93427 2511 BUELLTON, CA 93427 Project Name: DRC Review	0/		
10/18/2024	24-164	B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR 581 PINE ST	139-092-015	Applicant: ZACHARY ULRICK Project Name: Residential Addition	0/		50,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

October 2024

Report run on: 11/04/2024 08:35 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
10/21/2024	24-192	B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-REROOF RESIDENTIAL 169 MANZANITA DR	137-360-036	Applicant: JOYNER FAMILY LIVING TRUST 10/11/19 169 MANZANITA DR SOLVANG CA 93463 2817 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Residential reroof	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	22,475
10/24/2024	24-149	B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR 1697 COPENHAGEN DR	139-182-021	Applicant: RASMUSSEN 1992 TRUST 9/28/92 636 ATTERDAG RD SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Commercial window replacement	0/	Applied Building Performance, Inc	25,000
10/29/2024	24-188	B4A-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR RES<14KW 215 VALHALLA DR	139-490-041	Applicant: WALDRON, CANDACE W 215 VALHALLA DR SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Residential PV Install	0/	SUNRUN INC	35,280
10/29/2024	24-194	B3-BUILDING PERMIT BASIC 1630 Mission Dr	139-181-014	Applicant: CITY OF SOLVANG 1644 OAK ST SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: ELECTRICAL PERMIT FOR UNDERGROUND CONDUIT AND OUTLETS	0/	DL ELECTRIC INC	7,495
10/29/2024	24-195	B5A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-REROOF RESIDENTIAL 1436 AARHUS DR	137-600-008	Applicant: KUHNE, JOANN M 1436 AARHUS DR SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Residential reroof	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	22,225
10/31/2024	24-193	B7A-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-ELECTRICAL RES 659 HILLSIDE DR	139-420-014	Applicant: IWASKO, J & H TRUST 8/24/11 659 HILLSIDE DR SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Install a new generator	0/	HENDERSON ELECTRIC CO.	10,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

October 2024

Report run on: 11/04/2024 08:35 AM

							1,927,703
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	-----------